9.5
(0.374)
0.9 ± 0.1
(0.035 ± 0.004)
X X
YSHAFT SLOT
IS OPTIONAL
ANGLE

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
 How To Order
PTP90 2 - 0 30 K - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
PTP90 = Panel Control
w/Push Latching Shaft
Number of Sections
1 = Single Gang
2 = Dual Gang
Center Detent
0 = No Detent
1 = Center Detent
Shaft Length (FMS)
30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
F = Flatted Metal
K = Knurled (18 tooth serrated)
S = Slotted Metal
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Schematics
3
2
1R1
3'
2'
1'R2
Dual Gang
3
2
1R1
Single Gang
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940